18060/17035/15090/19110/18065

620342 PCS  7.00  18444.66 709.41

6
 5  829.00 5TRO ADMIN 17000 620342 PCS  7.00  5322.18 887.03

6
 6  637.00 5TRO ADMIN 18035 620342 PCS  7.00  4089.54 681.59

3
 7  884.00 5TRO ADMIN 16095 620342 PCS  7.00  2837.64 945.88

55063.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND SIXTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1311.02

1311.02

67.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.